Plumbing for Nadia Distrid

excluding KalYan subdivision

w.e.f. 01.11.17 with updated

coniBenda

Eamest
N,toney

(Rs)

Period of
Completion

Name & address ofthe
concemed Of{ice

3 0hree)
Months from
the date of
Handov€r of

Estlmated Amount
(Rs)

Rs2,98,616.28(Exclu

ding GSI) (Rupees

Two Lakhs Ninety

Eight Thousand Six

Hundred Sixteen

and Paisa Twenty

Eight only)

@2% of the Worl Site

estimated cost

Nadia RegionalOf{ice,

Power House ComPIex,

Bejikhali More,

Krishnanagar, Nadia -
741101

I Construction

l:gru rc

01.

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(s)

Fdr e frhng of tender rnlendlng brdder may do!a_n oad the lender